A

L

2025

POCKET EN

Warms up your life



nm DICAR
Extruflum_e N

‘. WARMS UP YOUR LIFE, FOR OVER 50 YEARS ? ;

PELLET STOVES. .. 4
RESIENANDIOLALING U0 WAL N DY PELLET FIREPLACES ... .. 24
PELLET BOILERS . o 26
/

é CLEAN ENERGY, RESPECTING THE PLANET WQOOD STOVES .o 30

“ WOOD STOVES
& WOOD-BURNING COOKER.......... 42
@ A REAL SAVING ON THE BILLS WOOD FIREPLACES .
LECUCINOTTE .. o 56
$ TESTED AND CERTIFIED PRODUCTS MAKING THE RIGHT CHOICE......... 58
PELLET PRODUCTS. .o 59
FIND A DEALER, VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WOOD-BURNING PRODUCTS.......... 62

www.lanordica-extaflame.com

CERTIFICATES . 65
LEGEND . 66

Trademark and copyright: All brands, pictures, information and photos, products, advertisements and all other features displayed in this catalogue are the exclusive property of La Nordica S.p.A. / Extraflame S.p.A.



Traditional
Line

The solidity of the materials, the harmony of the
lines, and the safety in use are the fundamental
characteristics of La Nordica-Extraflame products.

| PELLET PRODUCTS

Pellet stoves
LUISELLA 5.0

LUISELLA 5.0 MAXI
KETTY 5.0

MARIELLA

MARIELLA PLUS

GIUSY EVO 2.0

GIUSY PLUS EVO 2.0
AMIKA

KLAUDIA 5.0

KLAUDIA PLUS 5.0
MARILENA PLUS 5.0
MARILENA PLUS AD CRYSTAL
MARILENA PLUS PETRA AD
TEODORA EVO
ANNABELLA AD EVO
DAHIANA VFS

DAHIANA PLUS VFS
SOUVENIR PLUS STEEL 5.0
SOUVENIR PLUS LUX 5.0
SOUVENIR PLUS PETRA 5.0
TEOREMA

TEOREMA PLUS 5.0

LUCIA

LUCIA PLUS

Heating stoves
VIRNA IDRO

MARINA IDRO H11
COSTANZA IDRO 5.0
MARINA IDRO H13
RAFFAELLA IDRO H15 5.0
ISIDE IDRO 5.0
RAFFAELLA IDRO H18 5.0

Pellet fireplaces

COMFORT P70 H49 5.0
COMFORT P70 AIR
COMFORT P70 AIR PLUS
COMFORT P85
COMFORT P85 PLUS
COMFORT IDRO L80

Pellet boilers

PK15
PK20
PK30

| WOOD-BURNING PRODUCTS

Wood stoves
BRIGITTA GB

SUPER JUNIOR

ASIA BII

CANDY 4.0
GIULIETTAX 4.0
EMILIANA

EMILIANA - STEEL
TEA5.0

GEMMA

GEMMA FORNO 5.0
ISETTA CON CERCHI.16
ISETTA.16

MARLENA 5.0

ESTER BII

ESTER FORNO EVO
JENNIFER 2.0

FEDORA

FEDORA - STEEL
ROSSELLA R15.0
ROSSELLA PLUS FORNO 5.0
ISOTTA FORNO EVO
CONCITA 2.0

CONCITA 2.0 - STEEL
ISOTTA CON CERCHI.16
ISOTTA.16

Heating stoves
TERMOROSSELLA PLUS EVO DSA 4.0
TERMOROSSELLA PLUS FORNO DSA 4.0
TERMOISOTTA DSA

LORIET S DSA

Heating cookers
VICENZA EVO

VERONA XXL

VERONA XXL MAIOLICA
VERONA XXL PETRA
FAMILY 4,5

SOVRANA EASY EVO 2.0
ROSETTA5.0

ROSETTA 5.0 - MAIOLICA
ROSETTA SINISTRA 5.0
ROSETTA SINISTRA 5.0 - STEEL
ROSA REVERSE 2.0
ROSA SINISTRA REVERSE
VENEZIA

ROSA 5.0 - CERAMICA

ROSA 5.0 - MAIOLICA
ROSA 5.0 - PETRA

ROSA 5.0 - STEEL
SUPREMA 4.0

ROSA L 5.0 - STEEL
ROSAXXL 5.0 - STEEL
ROSA XXL 5.0 - MAIOLICA
ROSAXXL 5.0 - PETRA

Wood-burning cooker
TERMOSOVRANA DSA
TERMOROSA DSA

TERMOROSA XXL DSA
TERMOSUPREMA COMPACT DSA

Wood fireplace
INSERTO 60 4.0
INSERTO 70 H49 4.0
INSERTO 80 CRYSTAL EVO 2.0
INSERTO 70 WIDE
INSERTO 70 4.0
INSERTO 100 WIDE. 16
INSERTO 70 PRS WIDE
INSERTO 70 EOS
INSERTO 70 LEAN
INSERTO 80 WIDE 5.0

Monoblocks
MONOBLOCCO 800 ANGOLO SX

Closed fireplaces
TERMOCAMINO WF PLUS DSA



THENEW PRODUCT LINE
DEDICATED ONLY TO
SPECIALISED RETAILERS

| PELLET PRODUCTS

Pellet stoves
PEGGY

LINA TOP

SABRY 5.0

MOIRA EVO

ANGY TOP
ANGELICA
ANGELICA PLUS
ANGELA EVO
ANGELA PLUS EVO
ILARY TOP

ILARY PLUS TOP
MIRKA

MIRKA PLUS
PAMELA CRYSTAL - BLSC
PAMELA STEEL
GABRIELLA PLUS
DEBBY

DEBBY PLUS EVO
SHARON PLUS
SHARON PLUS STEEL
ROSANNA IDRO

WOOD-BURNING PRODUCTS

Wood stoves

LIU5.0

LIU 5.0 PETRA

TAHITI

NOVA FORNO

NOVA FORNO STEEL

LAVINIA EOS

DANTE 5.0

DANTE 5.0 CON PORTALEGNA
SIERRA

Wood cooker
MILLY

GARDENIA 5.0
GARDENIA XXL
ALASKA

Wood fireplace
MONOBLOCCO 3LC.16
MONOBLOCCO 90PA 2.0



—volution THETOP-OF-THE-LINE PRODUCTION OF THE
¢ LANORDICA-EXTRAFLAME GROUP FOR THE

BEST RETAILERS.
DESIGN, TECHNOLOGY AND PERFORMANCE.

PELLET PRODUCTS WOOD-BURNING PRODUCTS

Pellet stoves Wood stoves
KATIA 9 LARISSA
MIETTA EVO

KATIA 11

SINFONY

ANNALISA PLUS

NORIS

NORIS PLUS

NORIS LUX

NORIS PLUS LUX

TERRY PLUS

MARGARET

GUENDA IDRO 5.0

EVELYNE IDRO 2.0

ISIDORA IDRO H16

ISIDORA IDRO H20 5.0

ISIDORA IDRO H23 5.0

Pellet boilers
PR20
PR30




With this collection, Extraflame,
market leader in the pellet sector,
sought to express the best

in design and technology,

with a wide range of products to heat,
in the well-being of a natural climate,
the spaces of your home.
Extraflame is the ideal choice

for those who want to combine
functionality, ecology,

comfort and above all...

100% Made in Italy quality.



PELLET STOVES

PEGGY

(Air-tight)

KW-N (min-max) 2,5-5,1

% (min-max) 93,2-90,9
m? 146
kg/h (min-max) 05-172
Dim. (WxHxD)  500x620x570
kg 91
Omm 80B
W (min-max) 21-49
N ka/t ~10kg/~16 ¢

PEGGY PEGGY
WITH ‘CLASSIC’ WITH ‘STYLE’
PEDESTAL PEDESTAL
545x720x570 514x720x570

LUISELLA

(Air-tight)

Grigio Grafite =<
L W =

KkW-N (min-max) 25-7,0*

% (min-max) 94-92*

m? 201 ™

kg/h (min-max) 06-1,6

Dim. (WxHxD)  639x892x290 **

kg 99 **

Omm 80 mm B/T/RH side **
W (min-max) 36 - 66

kg/e ~10kg/~16 £ *

Black

**Technical data may be subject to changes, approval pending

A+

PRESTIGE

kW-N (min-max) 2,5-6,5

% (min-max) 91-92

m? 186

kg/h (min-max) 06-14
Dim. (WxHxD)  456x884x479
kg 7

Omm 80B

W (min-max) 35-75

kg/e ~15kg/ ~24

Bordeaux Black

LUISELLA 5.0 (slim) A+
X kW-N (min-max) 25-5,1
E % (min-max) 92,4-924
m? 146
kg/h (min-max) 0,5-1,1
Dim. (WxHxD) 572x892x307
kg 64
Omm 80 B/T
W (min-max) 28 -48
kg/e ~10kg/~16 ¢
Bordeaux Grigio Grafite _
A+

£

New 2025

Ivory

5



PELLET STOVES

LINATOP

(Air-tight)

kW-N (min-max) 2,5-7,0 |7PRLSI o

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

0 mm

W (min-max)
kg/e

MOIRA EVO

(Air-tight)

6

KW-N (min-max) 2.5-7,0 [——

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

0 mm

W (min-max)
kg/2

Black

A+

94,3-91,3
201

06-15
478x914x522
90

80 B/T

26 - 62
~11kg/~18 ¢

|

A+

94,3-913

201

06-15
463x893x528
84

80B

30 - 60
~11kg/~181

|

SABRY 5.0

I

ANGY TOP

(Air-tight)

Black

KW-N (min-max) 28-7,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

0 mm

W (min-max)
kg/2

94,5-90,8

201

06-1,6
456x924x555
87

80B

27 - 60
~15kg/ ~24 ¢

Bronze

Black

KW-N (min-max) 2,5-7,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

W (min-max)
kg/2

White

943-913
201

06-15
506x897x525
91

80T

26 - 62
~11kg/~181¢

Bronze

A+

PRESTIGE

]

A+

PRESTIG

E

]




PELLET STOVES

MARIELLA

A+

MARIELLA PLUS

(Ducting system)

New 2025 KW-N (min-max) 3,0-7,0
% (min-max) 90-92 New 2025 kW-N (min-max) 3,0-75
m? 201 % (min-max) 90 - 92
kg/h (min-max) 0,7-1,6 m? 215
Dim. (WxHxD)  495x1019x508 kg/h (min-max) 0,7 -1,7
kg 98 Dim. (WxHxD)  495x1019x508
Omm 80 B/T kg 102
W (min-max)  34-67 Omm 80 B/T
ko/2 ~15kg/~24 1 :l(\;%"n-maX) 5(1)5 ES/ »

Bordeaux

Black

—

Ivory

Bordeaux

A+

A+

A+ GIUSYPLUS EVO 2.0

(Ducting system)

KW-N (min-max) 3,0-7,0

Bordeaux

Black

% (min-max) 90,0-91,0 KW-N (min-max) 3,0-75
m? 201 % (min-max) 90,3-91,4
kg/h (min-max) 0,7-16 m? 215
Dim. (WxHxD) 498x1022x490 kg/h (min-max) 0,7-17
kg 92 Dim. (WxHxD)  498x1022x490
O mm 80 B/T kg 96
W (min-max) 35-60 O mm 80 B/T
kg/e ~15kg/ ~24 ¢ W (min-max) 55-90
kg/e ~15kg/ ~24 ¢

Bordeaux

Black

7



PELLET STOVES

ANGELICA A* ANGELICA PLUS A+
(Air-tight) (Air-tight, Ducting system)
New 2025 KW-N (min-max) 32-80° [ ... = New 2025 88 KW-N (min-max) 3,2 -8,0 e
it % (min-max)  92-91* E ] e % (min-max)  92-91* HREST'(’EJ
m? 230 ™ m? 230 ™
kg/h (min-max) 0,7-1,8 kg/h (min-max) 0,7-138
Dim. (WxHxD) 495x1019x530 ** Dim. (WxHxD) 495x1019x530 **
kg 98 ** kg 102 **
0 mm 80 B/T* O mm 80 B/T**
W (min-max) 28-57* W (min-max) 37-83*
kg/e ~15kg/ ~24 £ ** kg/2 ~15kg/ ~24 £ **
Q-
Bordeaux Black _ lvory Bordeaux |
ANGELA EVO A* ANGELA PLUSEVO A+
(Air-tight) (Air-tight, Ducting system)
| kW-N (min-max) 2,5-80 [—— KW-N (min-max) 2.5-8,0 [ presTice
% (min-max) 94,7 -915 E % (min-max)  949-919 E

m? 230

kg/h (min-max) 05-1.38

Dim. (WxHxD)  490x1007x528
kg 98

Omm 80B

W (min-max) 50-80

kg/e ~15kg/ ~24 ¢

m? 230

kg/h (min-max) 05-1,8

Dim. (WxHxD)  490x1007x528
kg 93

Omm 80B

W (min-max) 25-60

kg/e ~15kg/ ~24 ¢

Black

** Technical data may be subject to changes, approval pending

Black _



PELLET STOVES

ILARYTOP

(Air-tight)

White

.

KW-N (min-max) 2,5-8,0

% (min-max) 94,7-915
mé 230

kg/h (min-max) 05-1,8

Dim. (WxHxD)  507x1007x522
kg 101

Omm 80T

W (min-max) 25-60

kgt ~15kg/~24 1

Nero

Natura Stone

KW-N (min-max) 3,2-8,0

% (min-max) 92,4-911

m? 230

kg/h (min-max) 0,7-18

Dim. (WxHxD)  495x1014x585
kg 104 - 106 PT
Omm 80 B/T

W (min-max) 30-60

kg/e ~15kg/~24 ¢

1

==

Nero Taupe

A+

ILARYPLUSTOP

|7PR[STIG[
"

A+

(Air-tight, Ducting system)

kW-N (min-max) 2,5-8,0

% (min-max)
m3
kg/h (min-max)

M Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)

kg/e

White

|7PR[STIG[
"

MIRKA PLUS

(Ducting system)

949-91,9
230

05-18
507x1007x536
105

80T

45-75
~15kg/ ~24 1

kW-N (min-max) 3,2-8,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2

Taupe

92,5-91,0
230

07-18
496x1014x585
108 - 110 PT
80 B/T

45 - 96
~15kg/ ~24 ¢

A+

PRESTIG

E

|

A+

PRESTIG

Natural stone

E

]

9



10

PELLET STOVES

PAMEL

(Air-tight)

KW-N (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

W (min-max)
kg/e

Crystal BLSC

GABRIELLA PLUS (siim)

(Air-tight, Ducting system)

Natural Stone

KW-N (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

0 mm

W (min-max)
kg/2

White

25-80

92,6 -91,2
230

06-18
470x1197x470
140

808

28 - 67
~15kg/ ~24 ¢

35-8,0

94,1 - 94,0
230

08-18
750x1077x350
132-157 PT
80 B/T

50 - 90
~15kg/ ~24 ¢

A+

PAMELA

|7PR[STIG[
"

A+

PRESTIGE

Bronze

kW-N (min-max) 2,5-8,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

0 mm

W (min-max)
kg/e

Taupe

92,6 - 91,2
230

06-18
470x1197x470
130

80B

28 - 67
~15kg/ ~24 ¢

KkW-N (min-max) 25-80

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

0 mm

W (min-max)
kg/2

92,6 - 91,2

230

06-18
460x1200x465
121 -124PT
808

19-62
~15kg/~24 ¢

Black

Natural stone

A+

PRESTIGE

A+




PELLET STOVES

KLAUDIA 5.0

MARILENA PLUS 5.0

(Ducting system)

KW-N (min-max) 3,2-8,0

% (min-max) 92,4-911

mé 230

kg/h (min-max) 0,7-1,8

Dim. (WxHxD)  498x1017x575
kg 101

Omm 80 B/T

W (min-max) 30-60

kg/e ~15kg/ ~241

Bordeaux Black

KW-N (min-max) 3,2-8,0

% (min-max) 925-914

m? 230

kg/h (min-max) 0,7-1,8

Dim. (WxHxD)  750x1077x347
kg 119

Omm 80 B/T/LH side
W (min-max) 45-90

kg/e ~15kg/ ~24 ¢

Black

A+

A+

(Ducting system)

KLAUDIA PLUS 5.0

kW-N (min-max) 3,2-8,0

% (min-max) 92,5-91,0

m? 230

kg/h (min-max) 0,7-1,38

Dim. (WxHxD) 498x1017x575
kg 105

Omm 80 B/T

W (min-max) 45-96

kg/t ~15kg/ ~24 ¢

Bordeaux Black

MARILENA PLUS AD CRYSTAL (siim)

(Ducting system)

kW-N (min-max) 3,7-8,0

% (min-max) 93,3-91,0

m? 230

kg/h (min-max) 08-138

Dim. (WxHxD)  750x1077x352
kg 135

Omm 80 B/T/LH side
W (min-max) 36 -85

kg/e ~15kg/ ~24 ¢

Fumé

11



12

PELLET STOVES

MARILENA PLUS PETRA AD (siim)

(Ducting system)

18

Natural one

KW-N (min-max) 3,7 -8,0
% (min-max) 93,3-91,0
mé 230

kg/h (min-max) 008-1,8

Dim. (WxHxD)  750x1077x352
kg 155

Omm 80 B/T/RH side
W (min-max) 36 -85

kg/e ~15kg/ ~24 ¢

KATIA 9

(Air-tight)

Bronze

KW-N (min-max) 3,4-9,0

% (min-max) 93,9 - 931

m? 258

kg/h (min-max) 008-2,0

Dim. (WxHxD)  515x1082x572

kg 155

Omm 80B

W (min-max) 26 - 43

kg/e ~20kg/ ~32 ¢
White Taupe

A+

Anthracite black

MIETTA EVO

KW-N (min-max) 25-8,0

% (min-max) 94,0-90,8

m? 229

kg/h (min-max) 05-1,38

Dim. (WxHxD)  610x739x644
kg 139

Omm 80B

W (min-max) 35-70

kg/e ~14kg/~22 ¢

Fvoluti

(Air-tight)

KkW-N (min-max) 3,4 -90

% (min-max) 93,9-931

m? 258

kg/h (min-max) 08-20

Dim. (WxHxD)  496x1073x579
kg 157

Omm 80B

W (min-max) 26-43

kg/e ~20kg/~321¢

Bordeaux

A+

A+

Fvoluti

n
(2




PELLET STOVES

DEBBY

(Air-tight)

KkW-N (min-max) 3,86-9,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

W (min-max)
kg/e

Black

ANNABELLA AD EVO (siim)

(Ducting system)

|

White

92,2-92,7
258

09-20
550x1200x573
141 -167 PT
80 B/T

24 - 62
~18kg/~29 ¢

Natural stone

KW-N (min-max) 3,4-9,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

0 mm

W (min-max)
kg/2

Black

935-919
258

0,8-2,0
703x1078x343
132

80 B/T/RH side
35 - 55
~14kg/~22 0

Taupe Matt

A+

PRESTIGE

A+

DEBBY PLUS EVO

(Air-tight, Ducting system)

Natural Stone

KW-N (min-max) 3,0-9,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2

|

SHARON PLUS (siim)

(Air-tight, Ducting system)

Crystal

94,0-93,0
258

0,7-20
550x1200x573
137 - 163 PT
80 B/T

45-92
~18kg/~29 ¢

Black

kW-N (min-max) 3,5-10,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/e

91,7-91,0
287

08-23
900x1150x290
155 - 167 PT
80 B/T

30- 50
~21kg/~33 1

Natural stone

A+

PRESTIGE

A+

PRESTIGE

13



PELLET STOVES

SHARON PLUS STEEL (stim) A A

(Air-tight, Ducting system)

kW-N (min-max) 3,5-10,0 [ oresticE %3(min-max) 90,2-91,0
i me e | J Tg/h (min-max) 5877 2,3

m? 287 - 7-2,

kg/h (min-max) 0,8 -2,3 Dim. WxHxD)  525x1080x602
Dim. (WxHxD)  900x1150x290 ;g 157

kg 155 mm 80 B

0O mm 80 B/T W (min-max) 20-90

W (min-max) 30-50 kg/e ~30kg/~48 ¢
kg/® ~21kg/~331

A+

Bordeaux

KW-N (min-max) 3,0-10,0

ge

Ivory

Bronze Black

TEOREMA A+

kW-N (min-max) 3,0-10,0

DAHIANA PLUS VIS

(Ducting system)

14

Bordeaux

KkW-N (min-max) 3,0- 10,0 % (min-max) 90,2 -91,0

% (min-max) 89,6 - 91,6 mé 287

m? 287 kg/h (min-max) 07-23

kg/h (min-max) 0,7-23 Dim. (WxHxD) 525x1080x652
Dim. (WxHxD) 525x1080x602 kg 165

kg 160 » Omm 80 B/T

Omm 80B W (min-max) 20-105

W (min-max) 35-130 kg/e ~30kg/ ~48 ¢
ka/® ~30 kg / ~48 ¢

lvory

Bronze

lge

Black

Bordeaux

Black



PELLET STOVES

TEOREMA PLUS 5.0

(Ducting system)

Ivory

L2~

SOUVENIR PLUS LUX 5.0 (siim)

(Ducting system)

KW-N (min-max) 3,8-12,0

% (min-max)
m3
kg/h (min-max)

"~ Dim. (WxHxD)

kg
Omm
W (min-max)

4 kgle

947 -92,4
344

0,8-27
525x1080x652
172

80 B/T

65 - 125
~27kg/ ~43 0

KW-N (min-max) 3,3-10,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

W (min-max)
kg/e

Bordeaux *

94,0-92,5
287

0,7-22
822x1162¢343
149

80 B/T/RH side
37-65
~19kg/ ~30 ¢

Taupe

*While stocks last

SOUVENIR PLUS STEEL 5.0 (stim)

(Ducting system)

Bordeaux

SOUVENIR PLUS PETRA 5.0 (siim)

(Ducting system)

Natural Stone

-

=

kW-N (min-max) 3,3-10,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2

Il

White

94,0-925
287

07-22
821x1124x343
141

80 B/T/RH side
37-65
~19kg/~30 ¢

Black

kW-N (min-max) 3,3-10,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

W (min-max)
kg/e

94,0-92,5
287

07-22
821x1124x343
156

80 B/T/RH side
37 -65
~19kg/~30 ¢

15



PELLET STOVES

KATIA 11

(Air-tight)

% (min-max)
5 m3

. kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2

Taupe
ekl White

ANNALISA PLUS

(Air-tight, Ducting system)

% (min-max)
m3

© kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2

Gres Ostuni
Crystal

16

KW-N (min-max) 3,4-11,0

939-914
315

08-25
515x1082x572
165

80B

26 - 45
~20kg/ ~32 ¢

Bronze

— " KW-N (min-max) 36-120

91,3-911
344

08-27
902x1150x436
185

80 B/T/RH side
32 -52
~24kg/ ~38 L

A+

SINFONY

Fvolution
e

A+

(Air-tight)

kW-N (min-max) 3,4-11,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2

Bright Taupe

Evolution
/()

¢ Double ducted

NORIS

(Air-tight)

Taupe Matt

939-914
316

08-25
480x1140x560
173

80B

25-45
~22kg/~351

kW-N (min-max) 3,6-12,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

W (min-max)
kg/

93,0 - 91,4
344

08-27
576x1174x642
188

808

45 - 58
~29kg / ~46 ¢

A+

—voluti

(e

A+

Evoluti

v

White

Bronze




PELLET STOVES

NORIS PLUS

(Air-tight, Ducting system)

White

NORIS PLUS LUX

(Air-tight, Ducting system)

KW-N (min-max) 3,6-12,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

W (min-max)
kg/2

Bronze

93,4-918
344

08-27
576x1174x642
195

80B

60 - 105
~29kg/ ~46 ¢

Taupe Matt

KkW-N (min-max) 3,6 - 12,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2

White

93,4-91,8
344

08-27
576x1174x642
208

808

60 - 105
~29kg / ~46 ¢

© Double ducted

© Double ducted

A+

NORIS LUX

Fvolution
e

A+

Fvolution
e

kW-N (min-max) 3,6 -12,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2

93,4-914
344

08-27
576x1174x642
201

80B

45-58
~29kg/ ~46 ¢

kW-N (min-max) 3,6 - 12,1

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

" W (min-max)

kg/e

92,8-92,5
347

08-27
556x1097x597
181 kg

80 B

23-87
~27kg/ ~43 ¢

Y

Bordeaux

Taupe

A+

—volution

(e

A+

17



18

PELLET STOVES

LUCIA PLUS

(Ducting system)

White

TERRY PLUS

(Air-tight, Ducting system)

KW-N (min-max) 3,6 - 12,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

W (min-max)
kg/2

917-91,6
344

08-2,7
556x1097x597
186

808

50 - 142
~27kg/ ~43 0

A+

u @ © Double ducted

Bordeaux

Taupe

KW-N (min-max) 3,5- 12,1

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

W (min-max)
kg/2

Bordeaux

92,0 - 94,0
347

08-27
569x1151x598
206

808

50 - 96
~29 kg / ~46 ¢

Bright Taupe

A+

Fvolution
e

 Double ducted

Ventilated pellet thermo-stove - mod. MARIELLA




PELLET STOVES

@ AIR-TIGHT

»

SAFE: Air-tight combustion chamber and tank:
technology and innovation at the service of your
safety

THE LATEST GENERATION
IGNITION SYSTEM

FAST: For immediate warmth in your
home, always and everywhere

{x EXCLUDABLE FORCED VENTILATION

SILENT: silence, without sacrificing efficiency

HOME CONTROL SOLUTION
INNOVATIVE: Always in contact with your
stove, even when you are away from home

[3 SELF-CLEANING BRAZIER

CONVENIENT: your stove cleans itself

Freedom of choice
and cutting-edge technology
are merged in Margaret,

the combined wood/pellet stove

that redefines the way of heating:

customised combustion
and smart regulation

of each detail.

MARGARET Airtight combined pellet/wood stove

(Air-tight)

Gres Corten

Naural stone (PT)

Gres Ostuni

o Painted sheet metal top

o Cast iron fire door with screen-printed ceramic glass

* Hearth with cast iron base and Nordiker sides (large view of fire)

* Removable ash drawer

* Ventilation with excludible PRO AIR SETUP

o Self-cleaning brazier with Brushless motor

o Ash compartment for wood

o Airtight stove

e FPC Plus function

* ‘Total Control 3.0’ app with Alexa and remote assistance
functions

o Eagsy Setup

—volution

PELLET WO0OD
KkW-N (min-max) 3,0-10,0 | 6,0-10,1
% (min-max) 82,0-90,0 | 88,0-89,0
mé 287 | 287
kg/h (min-max) 068-23 | 16-26
Dim. (WxHxD) 890x1157x626 |
kg 270-280PT |
O mm 120 B/T \
W (min-max) 21-62 | 24 -36
kg/e ~30kg/~49 ¢ |
wood lung. max | 33cm

* Easy Control

* Weekly chronothermostat

* Primary/secondary air management via motor-controlled valve
with automatic return (in the event of power failure)

o Brushless pellet loading motor

o Pellet level sensor

* Combustion chamber probe

o Ceramics glow plug

e Micro control on door

o Control pressure switches

o AR ZONE CONTROL with excludable ducting (if optionally

purchased) _

19



PELLET THERMOSTOVES

PELLET
THERMOSTOVES

THE BEAUTY OF THE FIRE,
THE POWER OF A BOILER

1l
15 B

$44

VIRNA IDRO

(Air-tight)
kW-N (min-max) 4,3-145
kW-H,0 (min-max) 3,7 - 12,3
% (min-max) 95,2-93,0
m? 415
kg/h (min-max) 09-32
Dim. (WxHxD) 793x1105x384
kg 151
Omm 100 B/T/RH side
W (min-max) 65-80
kg/e ~22kg/~351¢
bar 2,5

Bordeaux

Taupe Matt

20

ROSANNA IDRO

(Air-tight)

Bordeaux
- P g

./-

MARINAIDROH11

A+
KW-N (min-max) 4,1-142 ’iwsncz
kW-H20 (min-max) 2,9 - 11,0 o J
% (min-max) 92,9-911
m? 407
kg/h (min-max) 09-32
Dim. (WxHxD) 511x1150x632
kg 163
Omm 100 B
W (min-max) 65-95
kg/L ~27kg/ ~43 ¢
3

bar

Ivory

kW-N (min-max)
kW-H,0 (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2
bar

Bordeaux

Bronze

42-148
30-11,0
93,6-929
425

09-33
550x1039x601
180

80B

32-65
~20kg/~ 321
3

Bronze



PELLET THERMOSTOVES

COSTANZAIDRO 5.0

(Air-tight)

MARINAIDROH13

Bronze

KW-N (min-max)
kW-H,0 (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2
bar

Bordeaux

KW-N (min-max)
kW-H,0 (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

~ kg/h (min-max)

Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2
bar

48-16,0
3,3-12,0
90,7-90,3
459

11-3,6
495x1152x628
165

100B
25-60W
~27kg/~43 ¢
3

51-175
3,7-13,0
94,2- 92,4
502

11-38
550x1149%601
190

808

25 - 70
~24kg/~ 321
3

Ivory

Bordeaux

GUENDA IDRO 5.0

(Air-tight)

kW-N (min-max)
kW-H,0 (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/e
bar

Ivory

kW-N (min-max)
kW-H,0 (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

. kg

Omm

W (min-max)
kg/2

bar

A+

50-167  Evolution
3,8- 14,0 %&
92,5 - 92,4

479

11-37

576x1157x621

210

100B

20-22

~30kg/ ~ 48]

!

Taupe Matt

53-180 Evolution
35-148 <

95,9 - 93,5
517

11-4,0
878x1098x412
209

100B

80 -85
~27kg/~ 431

21



22

PELLET THERMOSTOVES

ISIDORA IDRO H16 A
KW-N (min-max) 56-187 Evolution
KW-H,0 (min-max) 4,3 - 16,0 e
% (min-max) 915-924
m? 536
kg/h (min-max) 13-472
Dim. (WxHxD) 596x1165x708
kg 227
Omm 100 B
W (min-max) 60 - 85
kg/2 ~33kg/~53¢
bar

S
A

Blo

=S i - Bordeaux White

Bright Taupe

RAFFAELLAIDROH15 5.0

KW-N (min-max) 54-19,0
kW-H,0 (min-max) 4,0 - 14,7

% (min-max) 93,3-93,9

m? 545

kg/h (min-max) 12-472

Dim. (WxHxD) 633x1176x626
kg 214

Omm 100 B

W (min-max) 78-119

kg/e ~35kg/ ~56 £
bar 3

Bordeaux Grigio luce

ISIDEIDRO 5.0

Bordeaux

KW-N (min-max)
kW-H,0 (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2
bar

Parchment

KW-N (min-max)
kW-H,0 (min-max)
% (min-max)

mS

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHXxD)
kg

0mm

W (min-max)
kg/e

bar

L

54-19,0
4,0-14,7
93,3-939
545

12-42
690x1196x628
247

100B

78-119
~35kg/~56 ¢

White

69-231  Evolution

5,7-20,0
90,7 - 92,9
663

16-5/1
5061243708
235

100B

26 - 28
~38kg/~ 611
3

Bordeaux

Amethyst

A+

me




PELLET THERMOSTOVES

RAFFAELLAIDROH18 5.0

Grigio Luce

ISIDORA IDRO H23 5.0

Bordeaux

kW-N

kW-H,0

%

m3

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)

Ivory

@ kW-N (min-max)

kW-H,0 (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

kg

0 mm

W (min-max)

kg/8

bar

White

54-23,6
40-17,7
93,3-92,4
677

12-53
633x1176x626
214

100B
78-130
~35kg/ ~56 ¢
3

Fvoluti

7,7-276
6,1-23,0
89,3- 92,1
792
17-61
596x1243x737
235

100B

30-38
~38kg/~ 611
3

New 2025

lvory

A+

e

Ventilated pellet thermo-stove - mod. ISIDORA IDRO H20 5.0

23



24

PELLET FIREPLACES

ELLET INSERTS

THE IDEAL SOLUTION
FOR YOUR FIREPLACE

COMFORT P70 AIR

(Ventilated)

A+

KkW-N (min-max) 3,0-10,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/e

90,4-90,9
287

0,7-22
670x530x561
125

80T

23-75W
~15kg/~24 ¢

B

582*

I
ST

625"

700"

565

* Dimensions with frame
** Compartment dimensions

COMFORTP70H49 5.0

COMFORT P70 AIR PLUS

(Ducting system)

with pellet loading drawer.

A+

kW-N (min-max) 3,0 - 8,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2

92,6-91,0
230

07-18
680x480x512
113

80T

25-98
~11kg/~181¢

550**

L

700"

A+

kW-N (min-max) 3,0-10,0

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)

91,5-92,2
287

0,7-2,2
670x530%562
131

80T

35-105
~13kg/~211¢

b

582*

kg/e

625"

565

* Dimensions with frame
** Compartment dimensions
with pellet loading drawer. ]




PELLET FIREPLACES

COMFORT P85

(Ventilated)

COMFORTIDRO L80

KkW-N (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

W (min-max)
kg/e

A+

3,5-12,0
91,3-918
344

08-26
814x550x636
145

80T

25-100
~16kg/~25¢

635

L\,

840"

(Thermo-fireplace ventilated)

il

KW-N (min-max) 5,7-19,0
kW-Hzo (min-max) 4,3-149
% (min-max) 91,6 -90,4
m? 545
kg/h (min-max) 13-43
Dim. (WxHxD) 821x648x608
kg 220
Omm 100T
W (min-max) 80 - 100
kg/e ~18kg/~29 ¢
bar 2,5
870"
821 / \
| T—— .
r —]| &
— 841"

| i
=] .
@ =

COMFORT P85 PLUS

(Ducting system)

T

kW-N (min-max) 3,5-120

% (min-max)
m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

W (min-max)
kg/e

92,0-91,1

344

08-26
814x550x636
160

80T

75-150
~16kg/~251¢

635**

L\,

840™

A+

Pellet Fireplaces ventilated - mod. COMFORT P70 H49 5.0

25



PELLET BOILERS

PELLET
BOILERS

A FORCE OF NATURE
IN THE SERVICE
OF YOUR HOME

KW-N (min-max)
kW-H,0 (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2
bar

o™

Ash estractor

A+

57-200 Evolution
5,7 - 20,0 ()
884 - 92,4

573

14-46

822x1398x817

310

100 B/LH side

60 -65

~75kg/~119 ¢

3

KW-N (min-max)
kW-H,0 (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/e
bar

kW-N (min-max)
kW-H,0 (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

0 mm

W (min-max)
kg/2

bar

4,1-150
4,1-150
87,7-93,0
430

1,0-34
822x1398x745
295

100 B/LH side
60 - 65
~75kg/~1191¢
3

5,7-20,0
57-20,0
88,4 -92,4
573

1,4-4,6
822x1398x745
295

100 B/LH side
60 -65
~75kg/~1191¢
3

A+




PELLET BOILERS

PR30

KW-N (min-max)
kW-H,0 (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)

W (min-max)
kg/2
bar

Ash estractor

KW-N (min-max)
kW-H,0 (min-max)
% (min-max)

m3

kg/h (min-max)
Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

W (min-max)
kg/2

bar

A+

89-300  Evolutd

n
8,9 - 30,0 77

92,7-924

860

20-6,8
892x1398x817
325

120 B/LH side

70 - 85
~75kg/~119¢

8,9-30,0
8,9-30,0
92,7-92,4

860

20-6,8
892x1398x745
310

120 B/LH side

70 -85
~75kg/~119 ¢

3

BOILERS AND
THERMO PRODUCTS

By way of providing generic information, we highlight below the main
information one must have in order to make an informed decision when
choosing an appliance:

e Thermal requirements of the home

e Type of existing heating system: radiators, fan coil units, or radiant panels

e Type of distribution system: one-pipe, two-pipe or manifolds

e |ndication of whether, in addition to heating, the boiler is also intended for the
production of domestic hot water

e Any set-up for or installation of thermal solar collectors

e Most suitable type of storage: DHW storage tank or puffer

Accordingly, it is important to seek the guidance of a qualified technician who
is able to perform a precise analysis of the system, provide explanations to any
questions, including regulation requirements for installation, and recommend
the most suitable type of boiler.

A correctly designed therefore guarantees:

e complete safety of one’s home

e maximum comfort

 high yield of heat generator

® maximum savings

e |ess wear to the parts and therefore longer service life of the appliance

B




/\ _ ALWAYS IN CONTACT
= WITH YOUR STOVE

Control Solution

Technology, Comfort and Savings

Discover the innovative solutions to manage the comfort of your
home at best and in utter convenience thanks to your pellet product.

*
n ACCESSORY APP
ﬁ WIFI MODULE GREY LABEL
Compatible with models introduced from 2022

ACCESSORY

THE INSTALLATION
EXPANSION
BOARD

ACCESSORY APP

WIFI MODULE WHITE LABEL

Compatible with models introduced up to 2017
Optimises functioning of the appliance by means of

appropriate configurations, reducing consumption
and extending the working life of the product.

Thermal energy storage tanks

i

Wood or pellet boilers

Pellet stocking tank

Display Balck Mask
ﬁ Nuovo display Black Mask con Wi-Fi integrato per gestione da

remoto con la nuova App dedicata “Total Control 2.0”

Picture for illustrative purposes only.

28

* Downloadable applications for smartphone



L

> Q)
= -

=g Ar

The quality and solidity of the materials,
the harmony of the lines,

the care in the realisation

and the safety in use.

With this in mind,

“La Nordica-Extraflame”

wood-burning products are born.




WOOD STOVES

ASIA BII *

KW-N
%

m3

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)

kW-N

ka/h

Dim. (WxHxD)

BRIGITTA GB A SUPER JUNIOR A

47 kW-N 5,0

81,0 = o, 80,0

134 m 143

14 kg/h 1,5
404x640x397 ~ Dim. (WxHxD)  360x771x419
70 " kg 64

120T Omm 120T

6,0

81,3 %

172

1,7
438x930x470
159

1207

kW-N

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)

6,2

85,1

177

1,7
404x890x397
85

1207

Anthracite black

Vulcan

* While stocks last

30‘



WOOD STOVES

GIULIETTA X 4.0

kW-N

%

m3

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

Anthracite black

KW-N
%

m3

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)

6,5

81,7

186

19
487x706x430
115

120 B/T

6,5

88,7

186

1,7
453x950x490
121

120T

A EMILIANA A

il * IR Wi kW-N 6,5

m 186
kg/h 1,7
| Dim. (WxHxD) 453x950x490
-\ kg 135
. Omm 120T

.

Bordeaux

TEA 5.0

> kW-N 7,0
% 88,5
m 201
kg/h 18
Dim. (WxHXD)  414x1346x419
79
1207

White

Anthracite Black

31



32

WOOD STOVES

GEMMA

Elegance White Infinity

GEMMA FORNO 5.0 PETRA

Natural Stone

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

Elegance
Bordeaux

%

m3

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

6,0

82,2

172

1,7
460x840x495
85 - PT 98
1207

Liberty
Panna

7,3

87,2

209

19
460x1207x495
140

120T

19¢

Natural
stone (PT)

Elegance White Infinity

GEMMA FORNO 5.0

kW-N
%

m3
kg/h

kg
Omm

kg/h

Athracite black

Dim. (WxHxD)

¢ Dim. (WxHxD)

73

87,2

209

1,9
460x1207x495
125

1207

19¢

7,3

80

209

2,1
660x760x590
167

150 B/T




WOOD STOVES

LIU 5.0 PETRA

Anthracite black

kW-N

%

m3

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)

7,3
80
209

2,1
660x706x590
160

150 B/T

LIU5.0

KW-N

%

m3

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)

A+

7,9 PRESTIGE

g8 - ]

215

2,0
537x1562x508
170

130T

1562

1127

.

A kg
¢ Dim. (WxHxD)

kW-N

Natural stone

7,5

85,8

215

2,0
537x1562x508
201

130T

[
[t}
o]
<
1

1562

1107

Anthracite black

| KW-N

kg/h
Dim. (WxHxD)

Anthracite Black _

7,5

85,8

215

2,0
465x1562x475
140

130T

502

1562

1060

33



WOOD STOVES

ESTER BII * A ESTERFORNO EVO *
ool b SR KW-N 75

% 80,0

m? 215

kg/h 2.2

S Dim. (WxHxD) 540x950x478
5 kg 243

Omm 130T

A+

KW-N 8,2

% 86,7

m? 235

kg/h 2,2

Dim. (WxHxD)  540x1300x478
kg 317

Omm 130T

Oven capacity 22 {

Vulcan

* While stocks last

TAHITI * A+

kW-N 7 |7PR[STIG[

% 81,8 J

md 220

kg/h 2,2

Dim. (WxHxD) ~ 746x894x483
kg 150

Omm 150T

* While stocks last

J e

kW-N 7,7

% 81,8

mé 220

kg/h 2,2

Dim. (WxHxD)  702x870x478
kg 141

Omm 150 T

Anthracite black

* While stocks last

Anthracite black

34



WOOD STOVES

FEDORA

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

kg/h

Liberty
Bordeaux

Liberty White Infinity

8,3

86,4

238

2,3
559x1035x547
175

130T

9,0

86,8

257

2,4
578x1425x586
155

130T

Liberty
Panna

A+

A+

1423

510

913

578

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

_ Anthracite black

ROSSELLA R1 5.0 PETRA

kg/h

Natural Stone
— — Natural stone

8,3

86,4

238

2,3
559x1035x547
150

130T

9,0

86,8

257

2,4
578x1425x586
170

130T

510

FEDORA -STEEL A+

@ 130

1423

913

‘35



WOOD STOVES

, kW-N 9,4
% 87,4
mé 270
kg/h 2,5
Dim. (WxHxD)  559x1359x536
kg 195
Omm 130T

Oven capacity 37 {

Liberty Panna
== Liberty Bordeaux

ISOTTA FORNO EVO A NOVA FORNO

R KW-N 9,7
“ — % 87,7
m3 278
kg/h 26
Dim. (WxHXD)  795x1244x530
kg 300
0 mm 150 T

Oven capacity 39 ¢

_/:\’_nii]@e black

e

36

ROSSELLA PLUS FORNO 5.0 A ROSSELLA PLUS FORNO 5.0 PETRA

—

A+
kW-N 9,4
% 87,4
m? 270
kg/h 2,5
Dim. (WxHxD)  559x1359x536
kg 219 PT
Omm 130T
Oven capacity 37 ¢
Natural Stone
A+
p kW-N 118 HRESTIG[
% 86,4 E

m 388
kg/h 3,2

Dim. (WxHXD)  550x1496x569
{ kg 256

¢ Omm 150 T

Matt White

Bordeaux _




WOOD STOVES

NOVA FORNOSTEEL A CONCITA 2.0 A

KW-N 11,8 HR[W - __- | KW-N 118

] % 86,4

A % 86,4

md 388 mé 338
! kg/h 3,2 kg/h 3,2
Dim. (WxHxD)  559x1496x569 Dim. (WxHxD)  559x1545x569
kg 217 kg 185
Omm 150 T Omm 150 T

« Oven capacity 37 {

A

GySh

GEOk

o system for heat

recovery
White Infinity 1YYy
~ Bordeaux |

C LAVINIA EOS A+

KW-N 18 Cast iron catalytic wood stove

% 86,4 New 2025 KW-N 19" ’T)RESTIGE

m? 338 % ] % S 85 * J

kg/h 3,2 m 288 *

Dim. (WxHxD)  559x1545x569 kg/h 30

k9 I Dim. (WxHxD)  757x755x686 **

Omm 150T kg .

Omm 150 B/T **

GySt

 with heat recovery
system

Geok

e Side-loading door with
retractable handle

Anthracite black

** Technical data may be subject to changes, approval pending



38

WOOD STOVES

3

KW-N

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

%

m3

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)

Matte black

11,9

80

34

3,3
790x830x660
216

150 B/T

A+

HR[STIG[
"

12,4

86,8

355

3,2
822x1514x542
158

160 T

881

1514

633

ISOTTA CON CERCHI .16 A ISOTTA.16 A

kW-N 11,9

% 80

mé 341

kg/h 3,3

Dim. (WxHxD)  790x775x660
kg 205

Omm 150 B/T

Anthracite black

DANTE 5.0 CON PORTALEGNA

kW-N 12,4 HRESTIG[
% 86,8 -
m? 355
kg/h 3,2
Dim. (WxHxD)  822x1938x542
183
160T
3
oo}
3
I | —
Matte black S
alle biae Matte black




WOOD STOVES

LARISSA A

Automatic combustion air control

—volution

KW-N 51-93 Fvolutién
% 86,9 - 86,3 7/
m? 267

kg/h 13-25

Dim. (WxHxD)  628x1226x483

kg 202

Omm 130 B/T

TOP-OF-THE-LINE PRODUCTION
OF THE LA NORDICA-EXTRAFLAME GROUP
FOR THE BEST RETAILERS.
DESIGN, TECHNOLOGY
AND PERFORMANCE.

SIMPLICITY AND SAVINGS

. The electronic system regulates the input of
s combustion airs to optimise the various
working phases of the stove: optimieren:

| ° Ignition

= e Combustion

. e Ecomode

Anthracite black

TERMOROSSELLA PLUS EVO DSA 4.0 A+
OOD Yo 50
% 88,0
BURNING HEATING STOVES B
IT’S TIME TO THINK ABOUT YOUR HEATING PLANT | b ) R
Omm 130T

i Libert Panna = R
N T 1 “~am Liberty Bordeaux _

39



WOOD-BURNING HEATING STOVES

.

Natural lSt‘(-)ne
=

Natural Stone

40

kg/h

TERMOROSSELLA PLUS FORNO DSA 4.0 - PETRA

kW-N
kW-H,0

%

m3

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

O mm

TERMOROSSELLA PLUS EVO DSA 4.0 - PETRA

11,1

8,0

88,0

318

3,0
559x915x533
175 PT
130T

11,1

8,0

88,0

318

3,0
559x1359x533
242 PT

130T

Oven capacity 37 ¢

Liberty Bordeax

kg/h

Liberty panna

11,1

8,0

88,0

318

3,0
559x1359x533
218

130T

371

TERMOISOTTA DSA * A

Anthracite black

kg/h

15,0

8,5

78,4

430

4.4
760x775x520
212

150 T

*While stocks last



WOOD-BURNING HEATING STOVES

SIERRA A LORIET S DSA * A

Wood-burning thermo-stove with open vessel system and closed circuit

kW-N 16,8

Tk 2 b J X KW-N 154 |7PR[STIG[ L(W_Hzo 10,5
) § _ kW-H,0 10,2 E A:s 88,0
e ; Ll % 87,7 Product certified EN 13240 m 481
& m? 442 k?/h 43

— kg/h 4,0 Dim. (WxHxD)  570x1258x567
Dim. (WxHxD)  1252x858x665 kg 203
Omm 130T

kg 340
| Omm 150 B/T

Anthracite black
- Infinity White _

*While stocks last

WHAT IS THE “DSA SYSTEM” IN OUR WOOD
HYDRO PRODUCT:

It is a safety coil heat exchanger which allows to install our

products in a closed pressurized system.

The product is already equipped with the DSA system input
(exchanger with connections) so it is mandatory to install an

automatic thermal relief valve (optional).

41



42

WOOD-BURNING COOKER

VERONA XXL

Anthracite black

A+
kW-N 7,0
% 85,1
md 200
kg/h 19
Dim. (WxHxD)  800x850-910x600
kg 175
gmm 150 B/T/RH side/LH side
w 25W

Oven capacity 68 ¢

Inox

VICENZA EVO

VERONA XXL-MAIOLICA

Infinity White

kW-N 6,0

% 86,0

mé 172

kg/h 1,7

Dim. (WxHxD) 600x850-910x600

kg 137

Omm 120 B/T/RH side/LH side
w 25W

Oven capacity 25 {

Anthracite black

kW-N 7,0

% 85,1

mé 200

kg/h 19

Dim. (WxHxD)  800x910x600
kg 200

Omm 150 B/T

w 25W

Oven capacity 68 {

Bordeaux




WOOD-BURNING COOKER

A XXL-PETRA A+ A+
kW-N 7,0 KW-N 7,5
% 85,1 % 81,0
m? 200 m? 215
kg/h 1,9 kg/h 2,2
Dim. (WxHxD)  800x910x600 Dim. (WxHxD)  964x853x642
kg 206 kg 125
Omm 150 B/T Omm 130T
w 25W Oven capacity 41 ¢
Oven capacity 66 !
Natural Stone
- _ White Caramello _
SOVRANA EASYEVO 2.0 A+
kW-N 75 kW-N 79
% 81,0 % 86,9
m3 215 m? 226
kg/h 2,2 | kg/h 2,1
Dim. (WxHxD)  964x848x641 Dim. (WxHxD) 885x843x572
kg 140 kg 153 - 167 PT
Omm 130 B/T Omm 130 B/T

- Oven capacity 41 ¢ Oven capacity 28 !

Liberty Panna )
_ Liberty Bordeaux Natural stone (PT) _

‘43



44

WOOD-BURNING COOKER

ROSETTA 5.0-MAIOLICA

_ Anthracite black

kg/h

| Dim. (WxHxD)

kg
Omm
Oven capacity

7,9

86,9

226

2,1
885x843x572
169

130 B/T

28 ¢

Bordeaux

ka/h

7,9

86,9

226

2,1
885x843x572
139

130 B/T

28 ¢

Dotted White

Certified product
EN 13240

ROSETTA SINISTRA 5.0

Liberty Bordeaux

ROSA REVERSE 2.0

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

Omm

Oven capacity

Liberty Panna

kg/h

Oven capacity

Liberty Panna

79

86,9

226

2,1
885x843x572
153 - 167 PT
130 B/T

28 ¢

Natural stone (PT) _

Certified product
82 EN 13240
86,5

235

2,3
1030x851x650
183

150 B/T

281




WOOD-BURNING COOKER

ROSA SINISTRA REVERSE

8,2 kW-N 8,2
86,5 % 86,5
235 m? 235
_ kg/h 2,3 kg/h 2,3
- Dim. (WxHxD) 1030x851x650 Dim. (WxHxD) 1030x851x650
. kg 183 kg kg 200 kg
Omm 150 B/T

Omm 150 B/T

Oven capacity 28 { Oven capacity 28 ¢

Liberty Bordeaux _

A+ A
kW-N 8,3 Ce”‘f‘egN"ﬁ";;Tg kW-N 87 ﬁ)RESTlGE
% 86,9 % g1 ]
m 238 m? 249
kg/h 22 kg/h 23
Dim. (WxHxD)  900x850-910x600 Dim. (WxHxD) 1050x865x670 (withouit food warmer)

kg 175

Omm 130 B/T/RH side
w 25W

Oven capacity 44

kg 217
Omm 150 B/T
Oven capacity 75 ¢

New 2025

Anthracite black _ Bordeaux Infinity White

45



46

WOOD-BURNING COOKER

ROSA 5.0 - CERAMICA

kW-N 8,8

% 85,4

md 252

kg/h 2,5

Dim. (WxHxD) 1030x851x650
kg 183

Omm 150 B/T

Oven capacity 41 ¢

Liberty Bordeaux
kW-N 8,8
% 85,4
m? 252
kg/h 2,5
Dim. (WxHxD)  1030x851x650
kg 200
Omm 150 B/T

Oven capacity 41 ¢

Natural Ston

P

A+

R

e

A* R

\

OSA 5.0-MAIOLICA

Anthre_l_cite ack

kW-N 8,8

% 85,4

mé 252

kg/h 25

Dim. (WxHxD) 1030x851x650
kg 204

Omm 150 B/T

Oven capacity 41 {

White Infinity

Taupe

kW-N 8,8

% 85,4

m? 252

kg/h 2,5

Dim. (WxHxD)  1030x851x650
kg 170

Omm 150 B/T

Oven capacity 41 {

Dotted White




WOOD-BURNING COOKER

A+ GARDENIA 5.0 A+
kW-N 9,0 kW-N 9,5 HR[STIG[
% 87,7 % 86,7 J
m3 258 m? 272
kg/h 2,4 kg/h 2,5
Dim. (WxHxD)  974x860x660 Dim. (WxHxD) 950x864x704
kg 220 kg 192 - 212 PT
Omm 150 B/T Omm 150 B/T
Oven capacity 76 { Oven capacity 55!
Glazed black Natural Stone
_ : Anthracite black _
*While stocks last
ROSA L5.0-STEEL A+ GARDENIA XXL A+
KW-N 95 Cast iron oven
% 86,7 lNewj2025 - kwN 45-105™ HRESTIGE
m 272 = % 892-836" - |

kg/h 2,5

Dim. (WxHxD) 975x861x670 mm
kg 192

Omm 150 B/T

Oven capacity 55 ¢

m’ 301 *

kg/h 12-2,7*

Dim. (WxHxD) 1074x861x669 **
| kg 202 - 222 PT**
Omm 150 B/T **

Oven capacity 78 (™

EASY PIZZA KIT

PIZZA PLATE (1PC)

Natural Stone (PT) Anthracite black + SHOVEL (1PC)

** Technical data may be subject to changes, approval pending

Anthracite black




WOOD-BURNING COOKER

ROSA XXL 5.0-STEEL

ROSA XXL 5.0-MAIOLICA

== & — ~ kW-N 11,0 kW-N 11,0
% 87,3 % 87,3
md 315 mé 315
kg/h 2,9 : kg/h 2,9
Dim. (WxHxD)  1074x861x669 # Dim. (WxHxD)  1074x861x669
kg 202 [ kg 235
Omm 150 B/T Omm 150 B/T

Oven capacity 78/

Oven capacity 78 /¢

e —————

Anthracite black

A+

11,0 kW-N 12,0 [ presticr
% 87,3 % 88,6 -
m? 315 mé 344
kg/h 2,9 kg/h 3,2
Dim. (WxHxD)  1074x861x669 @ Dim. (WxHxD) 1307x860x705
kg 275 kg 350
0 mm 150 B/T 0 mm 150 B/T

Oven capacity 78 ¢ Oven capacity 78 ¢

Glazed black
0 e e

Natural Stone

48



WOOD-BURNING THERMO-COOKERS

OOD-BURNING
THERMO-COOKERS

HEAT, TASTE AND ATMOSPHERE:
ALL OF THIS IN ONE PRODUCT

15,5

M w-h0 9,0
A % 79,9

m3 444

o ka/h 45

Dim. (WxHXD) 10178524662

kg 211-226 PT

5 Omm 150 B/T

-l Oven capacity 41!

- e

=, - s, DN
Liberty Bordeaux . —
Natural stone (PT)

kW-N 13,5

% 9,0

m? 387

kg/h 39

Dim. (WxHxD)  964x889x640
= kg 166

o Omm 130 B/T

4 B Oven capacity 41 ¢

*While stocks last

TERMOROSA XXL DSA A+

fiH: kW-N 18,4
{ kW-HO0 15,1

% 83,0

Ll m? 527

kg/h 572

Dim. (WxHxD)  1074x861x690
kg 275

O mm 160 B/T

Oven capacity 55 {

49



WOOD-BURNING THERMO-COOKERS

TERMOSUPREMA COMPACT DSA *

kW-N 18,5

KW-H,0 15,0

% 83,0

m? 530

kg/h 52

Dim. (WxHxD) 982x860x682
kg 293

fmm 160 B/T

Oven capacity 557

<G S =
Glazed black

* While stocks last

Wood burning thermo-cooker - mod. TERMOROSA XXL DSA

. o

el

ALY

50



WOOD FIREPLACES

NSERTS FOR WOOD-BURNING

AST IRON / CRYSTAL / WIDE

THE IDEAL SOLUTION
FOR YOUR FIREPLACE

lp

Mj
( —
- ‘n’ EEE
INSERTO 70 H49 4.0 - VENTILATO A+
kW-N 6,7
% 82,0
m3 192
kg/h 1,9
[ Dim. (WxHxD)  695x495x450
JooT
34

INSERTO 60 4.0 - VENTILATO

%

m3

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)

6,5
80,8
186
1,9

595x500x440

124
160 T
23

kW-N 7.4
% 83,9
m? 212
kg/h 2,1
Dim. (WxHxD)  800x555x500
kg 130
Omm 160 T
w 40
800
—

O ® Q|

@ 150

‘51



WOOD FIREPLACES

INSERTO 70 WIDE *

kW-N 75
% 80,7
m® 215
kg/h 2,2
Dim. (WxHxD)  563x295x354
kg 140
Omm 160 T
704

SAS,
e

* While stocks last

INSERTO 100 WIDE.16 A

KW-N 8,1

% 80

m? 232

kg/h 2,3

Dim. (WxHxD)  1000x561x509
kg 178

160 T

52

INSERTO 70 PRS WIDE *

INSERTO 70 4.0 - VENTILATO A

kW-N 78
% 79,1
mé 223
kg/h 2,3
Dim. (WxHxD)  695x550x450
kg 142
O mm 160 T
w 34
695

kW-N

kg/h
Dim. (WxHxD)

A+

8,1

86,1

232

2,2
704x1051x506
158

160 T

©
o
o

s

* While stocks last



WOOD FIREPLACES

INSERTO 70 EOS

New 2025

INSERTO 80 WIDE 5.0

KW-N
%

n13

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)

8,5*
85,0 ™

244

2,3
705x1019x530 **
130

150T ™

30 **

A

1019

560

**Technical data may be subject to changes, approval pending

KW-N

%

n13

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)
kg

12,4

86,8

355

32
800x1478x509
160

160 T

A+

INSERTO 70 LEAN

New 2025

KW-N
%

|]]3

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)

85*
77

244

2,3
705x560x530 **
115

150 T

30 *

560

705

530

**Technical data may be subject to changes, approval pending

THE IDEAL SOLUTION FOR YOUR FIREPLACE

N.B.: Two adequately sized ventilation grilles (an inlet grille at the bottom
and an outlet one at the top) should be installed during assembly to ensure
correct operation and permit heating of the room and correct cooling of the

product (see the manual attached to the product)

53



WOOD FIREPLACES

ONOBLOCKS

THE IDEAL SOLUTION
FOR YOUR FIREPLACE

— 18 —_|[—j
= =»
- A —>
$44
MONOBLOCCO 3LC.16 A

kW-N , PRESTIGE
% 0 | e
m? 244

kg/h 35

Dim. (WxHxD)  1034x1645 - 1685x655

kg 320

Omm 2007

1645 - 1685

54

MONOBLOCCO 800 ANGOLOSX * A+
KW-N 10,0
% 80,9
mé 287
kg/h 2,9
Dim. (WxHxD)  879x1570-1605x612
kg 071
@mm 2007
879
AA A -
g | VYV “OL0
e L@ o
07O | &

kg/h

13,2
85,3
378
3,7

1106x1590 - 1630x650
320

180T

PRESTIG

1590- 1630
i
O
0
OO
1
65

1105

E




WOOD FIREPLACES

KW-N
kW-H,0

%

m3

kg/h

Dim. (WxHxD)

1585-1625

20,5
11,3
85,5
587
54

846x1585-1625x667

334
200T

667 ‘

846

55



The perfect partner in the kitchen

a Nordica’s Le Cucinotte are more than just cookware: they are custodians of stories and traditions, a

precious piece of sharing and authenticity.

With a design that evokes the charm of the past and cooking performance that meets the demands

of today, each dish reflects our commitment to quality and attention to detail. The glass-based enamel
finish adds not only beauty, but also unparalleled versatility of use, ideal for food preparation and storage.

Perfect cooking everywhere.

esigned for every type of cooker, including induction,
and perfect for any cooking method, Le Cucinotte make
for even and controlled cooking at any temperature.
Functional but also aesthetic: their elegant design
also makes them ideal as serving plates to keep food hot or
cold during table service, offering maximum versatility for every
occasion.

(00 0] 000 O °

e N/ (@)
L 00¢

Oven Grill Electric hob

SREE

33
OO0 |oeoo) |4 The range
Ceramic glass Gas hob Induction hob Radiant ring
hob hob

Our range offers different shapes and sizes to meet every need in the kitchen.

Le Cucinotte have unique
characteristics..

ENAMELLED INTERIOR

EXCELLENCE ON . 5 . .
ANY HEAT SOURCE ROUND ROUND VAL VAL
COMﬁJR;:BBt: AND @ 24 / 4 litri @ 28/ 6 litri 2 29/ 4 litri @ 33/ 6 litri
TOP TASTE AND AS STRONG AS CAST Code 7019000 Code 7019005 Gode 7019010 Code 7019015
FLAVOUR IRON

56



LIST OF FUNCTIONS OF PELLET PRODUCTS

EASY SETUP

EASY CONTROL

FLOW
PERFORMANCE
CONTROL (FPC)

FLOW
PERFORMANCE
CONTROL PLUS
(FCP PLUS)

The Easy Setup function allows the user to easily configure the stove so that it can operate
as efficiently as possible with most types of pellets available on the market.
It ensures optimum performance in terms of yield for each type of pellet.

In order to function, a stove must be connected to a system that has a flue and an external
air inlet. Not all systems are the same as they depend on the physical characteristics of the
building in which they are used: consequently, the operating conditions of the stove can
vary considerably depending on the system itself. Thanks to the Easy Control function, the
stove operates under optimal conditions even in difficult situations, minimising unwanted
effects such as condensation and poor combustion, and it can also help to keep the glass
of the stove door cleaner.

The FPC system keeps the supply of combustion air constant at all times, thus ensuring
that combustion characteristics remain the same. In this way, maximum stove efficiency is
achieved even when the system conditions (stove+flue pipe) change.

The FPC PLUS system, in addition to the work done by FPC,
allows the identification of abnormal situations, putting the generator in safe conditions.

AUTOMATIC

AIR ZONE
CONTROL (AZC)

PRO AIR SETUP

SMART HOME
INTEGRATION
IIALEXAII

The stove accurately and continuously regulates the power output in order to reach
and maintain the temperature set by the user. This translates into improved thermal and
acoustic comfort and reduced consumption.

The Air Zone Control feature is exclusive to products with a dedicated motor for ducting.

The AZC function ensures maximum heat output to the ducting when the room in
which the stove is installed has reached the set temperature. Therefore, in this mode,
maximum comfort is achieved in the ducted area and consumption is significantly
reduced when the set temperature is reached in the main room.

New setup for ventilation mappings. It allows the user to choose between 4 different
room ventilation modes:

Off = Fan off. N.B. Mode only available for models that have this setting option.

Quiet = Fan speed is reduced for noise reduction (compared to Regular).

Regular = Default configuration.

Boost = Fan speed is increased compared to Regular in order to maximise ventilation
air flow.

With this extra feature, the stove can be controlled via the “Alexa” (Amazon) voice
assistant. This operation requires an Internet connection + the new Total Control
3.0 app: therefore, the product must have the “Grey” module or have this function
integrated in the board/display set up for the 3.0. app.

57



MAKING THE RIGHT CHOICE

Think of the environment, even in your own home

When you decide to buy a wood burning range, a
fireplace, a boiler or a wood or pellet burning stove, a
series of factors influence your choice. La Nordica-
Extraflame has provided this tool to help you find
what you need.

Kl Flue Pipe

Should be considered as the main element for
smoke disposal. It must be built with material able
to resist to high temperature, better with a circular
shape, and 4 meters as minimal height without
bends.

H Connection Pipe flue

Appliance flue connection pipe must be shortest,
with few horizontal parts as possible and with
the same diameter of the collar pipe appliance
connection.

Air Intake

[t should be checked as correct appliance
installation if do exist an external air intake big
enough to offer a whole and efficient combustion.

KA Chimney

Put on the top, it must have the same internal section
of the chimneypot, while the exit one must be twice
compared to the flue pipe diameter to guarantee the
residual combustion disposals and protecting against
environment,

alli

[
C—

H Canalization
It is always important to assess the maximum air-
ductable distances of the installed product.

IENN)

[ Thermo products

By choosing what thermo product to install, specific
individual needs have to be considered in addition
to a meticulous assess of the global thermal power
needed by the heating system and of the installation

place.

|l

Heatable m3

The data is indicative. For the generator to be sized
correctly, contact a skilled technician/designer.

The total volume to heat, the thermal building
insulation grade, the sun exposure and the climatic
zone have to be determined in order to make the

best choice about the fireplace or stove to install.
This is the only way to quantify the environmental
needed heat.

Nominal power kW m? to heat

5-8 150 - 200 circa
8-12 200 - 300 circa
12-20 300 - 500 circa

Referred to the need of 30 kcal/h x m3



PELLET PRODUCTS INDEX

Pag. nr.

10
13
25
24
24
24
25
25
21
14
14
07
07
22
05
11
11
17
18
05
05
07
07
11
11
12
20
21
2
2
27
22
23
15
15
15
12
14
15
20

Article description

AMIKA

ANNABELLA AD EVO
COMFORT IDRO L80
COMFORT P70 AIR
COMFORT P70 AIR PLUS
COMFORT P70 H49 5.0
COMFORT P85
COMFORT P85 PLUS
COSTANZA IDRO 5.0
DAHIANA VFS
DAHIANA PLUS VFS
GIUSY EVO 2.0
GIUSY PLUS EVO 2.0
ISIDE IDRO 5.0

KETTY 5.0

KLAUDIA 5.0

KLAUDIA PLUS 5.0

LUCIA

LUCIA PLUS

LUISELLA 5.0

LUISELLA 5.0 MAXI
MARIELLA

MARIELLA PLUS
MARILENA PLUS 5.0
MARILENA PLUS AD CRYSTAL
MARILENA PLUS PETRA AD
MARINA IDRO H11

MARINA IDRO H13

PK15

PK20

PK30

RAFFAELLA IDRO H15 5.0
RAFFAELLA IDRO H18 5.0
SOUVENIR PLUS LUX 5.0
SOUVENIR PLUS PETRA 5.0
SOUVENIR PLUS STEEL 5.0
TEODORA EVO

TEOREMA

TEOREMA PLUS 5.0
VIRNA IDRO

DM186

Kk k ok
£ 3 2 2 4 4
K dkok
e dkok
ok ko
£ 3 2 2 % 4
% kk
Kk k ok
ot e e &
Y dkok
22,20
Kk k
ok kK
Fode e de &
et de de &
o e e &
£ 3 2 2 % 4
22,20
K kk ok
RRBRRE

TR Rk
TR BR R
RRBRE
Kk Ak
*kok ok
TR BRE
REBRE
TR BEE
TR HhE
TR BR R
* Ak k ok
Lt s 28]
Lt a2
TR TR
RRBRE
Kk Ak
ek ok ok
HRERE
Kk Ak

CT2.0
(Coefficiente premiante)
1,5
15
1,5
1,5
1,5
15
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
15

15
1,5
15
1,5
15
1,5
15
1,5
15
1,5
15
1,5
15
1,5
15
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,2

Flamme Verte

T
T*
Tk
T*
T*
T*
T
T*
T*
T*
Tk
7%
T*
T
7%
T*
T*
T
T*
T*

7%
T*
T*
T*
T*
T*
T*
T*
T
T*
T*
T
T*
T*
T*
T
T*
T*
T*

** Provisional data in phase of homologation

DTA

BImSchv

<

NN N N N N N N N N N N AN N AN ENENENEN

NN N N N N N N N N N N N NN SN NN

59



PELLET PRODUCTS INDEX

CT2.0
Pag.nr.  Article description DM186 (Coefficiente premiante) Flamme Verte DTA BImSchV

08 ANGELA EVO kkok 1,5 T* v/ v/
08 ANGELA PLUS EVO ek kok 1,5 T* v v
08 ANGELICA ** Provisional data in phase of homologation

08 ANGELICA PLUS ** Provisional data in phase of homologation

06 ANGY TOP kokok 15 T* v/ v/
13 DEBBY ok 1,5 T* v v
13 DEBBY PLUS EVO S kkk 1,5 T* v/ 4
10 GABRIELLA PLUS S kkk 15 7* v/ 4
09 ILARY TOP ok kok 15 T* 4 v/
09 ILARY PLUS TOP okkok 1,5 T* v v
06 LINA TOP Sk k ok 1,5 T* v/ 4
09 MIRKA L2 2/ 2 15 7* v/
09 MIRKA PLUS R 3/ 324 4 15 T* v
06 MOIRA EVO okkok 1,5 T* v v
10 PAMELA CRYSTAL - BLSC ok k ok 1,5 7% v v
10 PAMELA STEEL ke 1,5 7% v v
05 PEGGY okt & 15 T* v v
20 ROSANNA IDRO ok kok 1,5 T* v/
06 SABRY 5.0 L 28 2/ 3 1,5 T* v/
13 SHARON PLUS kkk 15 7* v/ 4
14 SHARON PLUS STEEL ok k ok 15 T* v/ v/

60



PELLET PRODUCTS INDEX

Pag. nr.

EVOLUTION LINE

16
21
21
22
22
23
12
16
19
12
16
17
17
17
26
27
16
18

Article description

ANNALISA PLUS

EVELYNE IDRO 2.0
GUENDA IDRO 5.0
ISIDORA IDRO H16

ISIDORA IDRO H20 5.0
ISIDORA IDRO H23 5.0

KATIA 9
KATIA 11
MARGARET
MIETTA EVO
NORIS
NORIS LUX
NORIS PLUS
NORIS PLUS LUX
PR20

PR30
SINFONY
TERRY PLUS

DM186

RRBRRE
Kk kk
TR RRE
Kk Ak
RRBRRE
REBRE
Kk Hk
Kk dk
RRBRRE
*kk ok
TR RR R
TR BEE
RRBRRE
TR BRE
Lt g a3
Tk Rk
Kk Ak
*kk ok

CT2.0
(Coefficiente premiante)

1,5
15
1,5
15
1,5
15
1,5
15
1,5
15
1,5
15
1,5
15
1,5
1,5
1,5
15

Flamme Verte

T*
T*
T
T
T*
T*
T
T
T*
T*
T
T
T*
T*
T
T
T*
T*

DTA

v/

AN NN A AN

I

BImSchV

AN N N N N N N N N N N NN NENENEN

61



WOOD-BURNING PRODUCTS INDEX

Pag. nr.

30
30
30
37
37
31
31
34
34
43
35
35
32
32
32
31
52
51
52
53
51
53
52
52
51
53
32
33
38
36
38
34
41
33
54

62

Article description

ASIA BII *

BRIGITTA GB

CANDY 4.0

CONCITA 2.0

CONCITA 2.0 - STEEL
EMILIANA

EMILIANA - STEEL

ESTER BIl *

ESTER FORNO EVO *
FAMILY 4,5

FEDORA

FEDORA - STEEL

GEMMA

GEMMA FORNO 5.0
GEMMA FORNO 5.0 PETRA
GIULIETTAX 4.0

INSERTO 100 WIDE.16
INSERTO 60 4.0 - VENTILATO
INSERTO 70 4.0 - VENTILATO
INSERTO 70 EOS

INSERTO 70 H49 4.0 - VENTILATO
INSERTO 70 LEAN
INSERTO 70 PRS WIDE *
INSERTO 70 WIDE *

INSERTO 80 CRYSTAL EVO 2.0 - VENTILATO
INSERTO 80 WIDE 5.0
ISETTA CON CERCHI.16
ISETTA.16

ISOTTA CON CERCHI.16
ISOTTA FORNO EVO
ISOTTA.16

JENNIFER 2.0
LORIET S DSA *
MARLENA 5.0
MONOBLOCCO 800 ANGOLO SX *

DM186

ok Kk
ok ko
ok Kk
e g I &
ek g g g
e de e de e
TRk dk Rk
ok kK
ok %k k
ok Kk
Fede g Rk
e e e e
ok %k k
e de e de e
Fede g d &
ok kK
ok %k k
ok Kk k
ok k ok

%k kK

ok Kk
Kk kK
Kk Kk
Fedede de e
ok k ok
Kk kK
Kk Kk
ok ko
Kk Kk
kK k
Kk Kk
e dede gk
ok Kk

CT2.0
(Coefficiente premiante)

1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5

1,5
1,5

1,5
1,5

** Provisional data in phase of homologation
** Provisional data in phase of homologation
1,5

1,5

1,5

1,2
1,5

Flamme Verte

T
7%
T
Tk
T
7%
T
T*
7%
7%
T*
Tk
%
7%
T*
T
7%
7%
T*

%

T*
T*
T*
7%
T*
T*
T*
7%
7%
T*

T*
7%

BImSchV

A NEA NEA N N A A VL N N NEA N A VL VL N N A A

<

SN NSNS SESSNSSNS SN S S

* While stocks last



WOOD-BURNING PRODUCTS INDEX

Pag. nr.

46
46
46
46
47
44
45
45
48
48
43
44
44
44
36
36
35
35
43
30
47
31
55
40
49
49
40
40
40
49
50
45
42
42
43
42

Article description

ROSA 5.0 CERAMICA

ROSA 5.0 MAIOLICA

ROSA 5.0 - PETRA

ROSA 5.0 - STEEL

ROSA L 5.0 - STEEL

ROSA REVERSE 2.0

ROSA SINISTRA REVERSE

ROSA SINISTRA REVERSE PETRA
ROSA XXL 5.0 STEEL

ROSA XXL 5.0 STEEL PETRA
ROSETTA 5.0
ROSETTA 5.0 MAIOLICA

ROSETTA SINISTRA 5.0

ROSETTA SINISTRA 5.0 - STEEL
ROSSELLA PLUS FORNO 5.0
ROSSELLA PLUS FORNO 5.0 PETRA
ROSSELLA R1 5.0

ROSSELLA R1 5.0 PETRA
SOVRANA EASY EVO 2.0

SUPER JUNIOR

SUPREMA 4.0 *

TEA5.0

TERMOCAMINO WF PLUS DSA
TERMOISOTTA DSA *
TERMOROSA DSA
TERMOROSA XXL DSA
TERMOROSSELLA PLUS EVO DSA 4.0
TERMOROSSELLA PLUS FORNO DSA 4.0
TERMOROSSELLA PLUS FORNO DSA 4.0 PETRA
TERMOSOVRANA DSA *
TERMOSUPREMA COMPACT DSA *
VENEZIA

VERONA XXL

VERONA XXL MAIOLICA
VERONA XXL PETRA

VICENZA EVO

DM186

RRHRE
Ld s 3]
RRBRRE
Lt a2 24
RRHRR
TR ERE
RRBRRE
TR AR
RR TR
TR TRE
RRBRRE
TR R R
RR B
RRERE
TR TRE
TR AR
RRTRR
RRTRE
*Fh ok
*dk ok
RRTRR
RRBRE
*Fk ok
*Hk ok
Kk k
%k
*Fk ok
*dk ok
ok kk
%k

* %k
TR AR
ok ke ok
%k kK
*Fk ok
*Fk ok

CT2.0
(Coefficiente premiante)

15
15
15
15

1,5
15

1,5
15
15

Flamme Verte

Tx
Tx
T*
T*
7%
7%
T*
T*
7%
%
7%
T*
%
Tx
7%
T*
T*
Tx
Tx
T*
T*
7%
7%

T*
Tx
7%
T*
T
Tx
7%
T*
T*
%
%
T*

BImSchV

<~

AN N NN N N N NN

SN NSNS SNSSNSSSSNSNSSNSSESSNSNSSNSSNSSNSNSSNSSASS

* While stocks last

63



64

WOOD-BURNING PRODUCTS INDEX

Flamme Verte

BImSchV

PRESTIGE LINE

CT2.0
Pag. nr. Article description DM186 (Coefficiente premiante)

48 ALASKA Fhkkkdk
38 DANTE 5.0 BRI IR 1,5
38 DANTE 5.0 CON PORTALEGNA RREEE 1,5
47 GARDENIA 5.0 Fhkkkk
47 GARDENIA XXL ** Provisional data in phase of homologation
37 LAVINIA EOS ** Provisional data in phase of homologation
33 LIU 5.0 BEEHE 1,5
33 LIU 5.0 PETRA Fhkkkdk 1,5
45 MILLY >k
54 MONOBLOCCO 3LC.16 038,84
54 MONOBLOCCO 90PA 2.0 Fhkkkk 1,5
36 NOVA FORNO Fhkkkdk 1,5
37 NOVA FORNO STEEL L2 22274 1,5
41 SIERRA L2 4 8 8 1,5
34 TAHITI * sk ko k 1,5

ANENENEN

NN NN NN NENEN

EVOLUTION LINE

39

LARISSA

RRBRRE 1,5

*While stocks last



186
+ Gy

Yo e ¥

A4
.+ CONTO TERMICO

Per maggiori informazioni
T consultare il nostro sito:

W G,
m,,

UIISY
nte o

e,

www.lanordica-extraflame.com

Le label
du chauffage
VERTE | aubois

cC

DTAY

DOCUMENT
TECHNIQUE
D'APPLICATION

AR\ BAFA

und Ausfuhrkontrolle

Italian Regulation for the Environmental Certificate release of
domestic solid fuels biomass room heaters (Classification from
1 up to 5 stars).

Only for Italy: the Ministerial Decree 28/12/12, better known
as “Conto Termino”, allows a specific incentive in case of
replacement of old appliances by new ones with certain
characteristics

French trademark of the ADEME agency for the
environmement and the energy. The products “Flamme Verte”
approved guarantee the best high energy performances and
respect for the environment.

Certification issued by the French Scientific and Technical
Building Centre — CSTB - for watertight devices tested in
watertight installation conditions.

Certification issued by the German Federal Office for
Economics and Export Control to promote the efficient use of
biomass energy.

BImSchV

ECODESIGN

MFB

German regulations on controlling emissions.

European certification defining the ecodesign guidelines for
biomass products.

Only for Germany: The products is ready to be connected to
a multiply chimney connection , just when the installation is
made in accordance with requirements of the regional and
national standards, and when observed the norms DIN EN
13384-2, DIN V 1816-1, DIN 18896 and MFeuV-2007 (Muster-
Feuerungsverordnung), and that the district chimney sweeper
has checked and approved the correct installation.

65



66

LEGEND, ENERGY LABEL, COLOURS AND NOTE

LEGEND

ENERGY LABEL

KW-N: Nominal thermal power (KW)

KW-H,0: Power given back to water (kW)

m3; Heatable m3 (30 kcal/h x m3)
%: Efficiency (%)

kg/2: Tank total capacity (kg-I)

kg/h: Hourly consumption (kg/h)

@ mm: Smoke outlet diameter (mm)
T=Top
B = Back

RH Side = Right side
LH Side = Left side

Dim. WxHxD: Dimensions WxHxD (mm)

kg: Net weight (kg)

W: Electric consumption (W)
bar: Working pressure (bar)
Oven capacity: Oven size (|)

&

AIR-TIGHT: Air-tight combustion chamber

The energy label for the biomass products.

From 1st January 2018 the Energy Labelling Regulation comes into
force also for all the biomass heating appliances, both roomheater

L A"

appliances and appliances designed to heat the water for central

and tank: technology and innovation at the
service of your safety.

heating and domestic hot water. This directive, in accordance
with the regulations of the European Union, will assign an Energy
Efficiency Class (from G up to A++) providing the buyers with
information about the consumption and the efficiency.

COLOURS

AVOR Ivory NEVT Glazed Black
AGAT Agate Grey NERO Black
BIAN White NEAN Anthracite Black
BIIN White Infinity PANN Panna
BIPU Dotted White PERG Parchment
BORD Bordeaux NATU Natural Stone
BRNZ Bronze SVAM | Silk Vogue Ametista
BRWN Brown TITA Titanuim
CAPP Cappuccino TOMA Matt Taupe
FUME Smoked TORT Taupe
GRLC Grigio Luce VERD Green
INOX Inox VGAM Amethyst
MASF Soft Brown VLCN Vulcan

NOTE

Note: Before the purchase, ask to your reseller all the information regarding
the appliance. One must also bear in mind all laws and national, regional,
provincial and town council Standards present in the country in which the
appliance has been installed, as well as the instructions contained in this
manual.

 The images contained in this document are for product illustration
purposes only and do not represent indications for the performance or
technical characteristics of the same.

¢ | a Nordica products must be connected to chimneys having a draught
between 10 Pa and 17 Pa as indicated by the instruction manual which is
supplied along with any product. The Thermoproducts must be connected
to chimneys with a draught between 17 Pa and 20 Pa.

¢ Due to printing reasons the reproduction of colours has to be considered
only indicative.

o The fuel quantity (weight) inside the tank and the hour consumption can
change depending on the type of pellet which is used.

o All the figures were measured using approved pellets in compliance with
ENISO 17225-2.

 The data in the catalogue can be rounded off to the first decimal.

e Facing tones and characteristics are subject to slight variations because
they are natural products.

® The manufacturer reserves the right to modify products without giving
advance notice.

¢ The La Nordica-Extraflame products can be covered by industrial property
rights (such as patents, designs and trademarks) owned by La Nordica-
Extraflame exclusively. It is strictly forbidden to violate these rights as
for removing, cancelling or corrupting the trademarks impressed on the
products and impressing others.

¢ Due to its nature, natural stone material, such as marble, is subject to
aesthetic variations in shade, colour and grain pattern when comparing
one piece to another and also to a sample. Therefore, any differences are
to be considered particular characteristics and distinctive elements of the
material itself that certify the uniqueness, which is the absolute value of
this type of product.

e |a Nordica-Extraflame products are approved to work with 230V 50Hz
power supply only. The use with different voltages and / or frequencies
suply can compromise the functionality and safety of the products.




67



FEELING COSY AT HOME
A nalloral cfoice

O
Extraflame

Warms up your life.




nExtrulEc]llnEl@@

Warms up your life.



NEOGHBICAL

Warms up your life.

La Nordica S.p.A. (Wood products)

Via Summano, 104 e 36030 Montecchio Precalcino - Vicenza - Italy
Tel. +39 0445 804000

info@lanordica.com

Extraflame S.p.A. (Pellet products)

Via dell’Artigianato, 12 ® 36030 Montecchio Precalcino - Vicenza - Italy
Tel. +39 0445 865911

info@extraflame.it

www.lanordica-extraflame.com

100-6.200€6

MGA Group

© 2025 La Nordica SpA - Extraflame SpA - Al rights reserved - LN-EX 03/25





